Updated :Friday Oct 16, 2015

BEST AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM, RIVER ROAD/EL CAMINO DEL RIO ELEMENTARY

	Program Dates
	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

	Program Times
	2:45-5:30


	Principal
	Joel Lavin
	lavin@4j.lane.edu
	541-915-2072
	M-T-TH-F 2:00-5:30


	Coordinator
	Jessica Zapata
	zapatamendoza_j@4j.lane.edu
	541-915-2072
	M-T-TH-F 2:00-5:30


	Recreation

	Rec. Site Lead
	Chelsea Norris
	chelsealnorris@gmail.com
	541-991-1704
	M-T-TH-F 2:30-5:30

	Rec. Leader
	Julio Valazco
	juceve2106@hotmail.com
	541-514-9469
	M-T-TH-F 3:10-5:30

	Rec. Leader
	Dianali Ortiz-Mata
	dianali.ortiz@gmail.com
	503-779-4966
	M-T-TH-F 2:30-5:30


	EA

	EA
	Erica Walla
	benedict_e@4j.lane.edu
	541-520-1684
	M-T-TH-F

2:30-5:30

	EA
	Christopher Turner
	turner_c@4j.lane.edu
	541-683-6683
	M-T-TH-F

2:45-4:45

	EA
	Yesica Mesa
	yesimz6@yahoo.com
	541-968-7839
	M-T-TH-F

2:30-5:30

	EA
	Sophia Duran
	durant@4j.lane.edu
	541.337.8200
	2:45-3:45    M-T-TH-F



	
	
	
	
	

	UO (WS)

	UO (WS)
	Cassidy Ginswold
	cfg@uoregon.edu
	1-503-729-6355
	T-TH-F
2:45-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Christina Strahm
	cstrahm@uoregon.edu
	1-503-575-8363
	T-F- 3:30-5:30
TH- 2:30-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Krystal Peterson
	kfennel2@uoregon.edu
	
	T-TH
2:30-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Michelle Fok
	mfok@uoregon.edu
	
	M
2:30-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Tigest Meguanint
	tigestm@uoregon.edu
	971 344 9366.
	M

2:30-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Jaci Walker
	jacigirl25@yahoo.com
	303-552-8992
	F
2:30-5:30

	UO (WS)
	Nathan Kim
	nkim3@uoregon.edu
	1-503-740-0525
	F

2:30-5:30


	School Garden Project

	Garden Project
	Sarah Wheeler
	sarah@schoolgardenproject.org
	541-729-8686
	T-F
4:20-5:20 (0/1 sessions)

	
	
	
	
	


	ESYO

	ESYO
	Julie Coren
	julie@ESYOrchestras.org
	541-484-0473
	

	Inst. ESYO
	Dale Bradley
	dalebradleycello@yahoo.com
	541.484.0473
	T-F

2:45-3:45


	Eugene Symphony

	Education Director

Eugene Symphony
	Mollibeth Cox
	mollibeth.cox@eugenesymphony.org
	541.687.9487 x116
	

	Instructor
	Kristen Halay
	khalay@yahoo.com
	541-870-1035
	M-TH
2:45-3:45


	PAAWS

	PAAWS
	Joan Siegal & Hanna
	joanmsiegel@yahoo.com
	541-461-7843
	TH

4:15-5:15

	PAAWS
	Linda & Pearl
	
	541-461-7843
	TH

4:15-5:15


